
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-4428

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 9/3/2015

Title: An Ordinance authorizing a contract amendment with Pet Shotz, Inc. to increase the compensation to
up to $100,000.00 for additional in-house spay and neuter services with the option to renew for two
one-year terms, and authorizing a one-year contract with Pet Spots for up to $140,000.00 for
community spay and neuter services with the option to renew for one additional year. [Xavier Urrutia,
Acting Assistant City Manager; Kathy Davis, Director, Animal Care Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SpayNeuter_FY16_Year 1 of 2_PetSpots, 2. VetServices_FY 2015 Amendment_PetShotz, 3. Draft
Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2015-09-03-0745

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session9/3/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

